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INVOICE

BILLTO

Constant Computing

1007 N Federal Hwy #2

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
(954)683-9711
invoices@constantcomputing.com
www.constantcomputing.com

Riviera Beach Community
Redevelopment Agency

2001 Broadway

Suite 300

Riviera Beach, FL 33404

INVOICE # 100972

DATE 11/30/2016
DUE DATE 12/15/2016

TERMS Net 15

DATE
11/04/2016

11/07/2016

11/08/2016

11/10/2016

11/14/2016

11/30/2016

11/30/2016

11/30/2016

ACTIVITY

Business Rate

Remote support, troubleshoot/resolve user
issues, troubleshoot/resolve workstation
performance issues, troubleshoot/resolve
QB issues, restart server.

Business Rate
Remote support, consultation.

Business Rate
Remote support, troubleshoot/resolve user
issues.

Business Rate

Remote support, troubleshoot mail server
issues, identify DNS issues, create/modify
DNS entries, test/verify mobile email
access, consultation.

Business Rate
Remote support, consultation.

Monitoring
Advanced Network Monitoring & Inventory

Patch Management

Remote support, install updates/security
patches/fixes to physical and virtual
servers.

Patch Management
Remote support, install updates/security
patches/fixes to workstations.

QTy
1.50

0.25

0.25

1.50

0.25

1.50

BALANCE DUE

RATE
115.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

AMOUNT
172.50

28.75

28.75

172.50

28.75
115.00

230.00

172.50

$948.75



